COMPLETION OF VERIFIED MODULE SUSTAINABLE APPAREL COALITION



Higg Facility Environmental Module

Soorty Enterprises (Pvt) Ltd - Unit 11 (Spinning)

The Sustainable Apparel Coalition certifies that the facility named above utilizes the Higg Index to measure and grow its sustainability practice.

Amina Razvi Executive Director Sustainable Apparel Coalition

COMPLETION OF VERIFIED MODULE SUSTAINABLE APPAREL COALITION

Higg Index

Higg Facility Social & Labor Module

Soorty Enterprises (Pvt) Ltd - Unit 11 (Spinning)

The Sustainable Apparel Coalition certifies that the facility named above utilizes the Higg Index to measure and grow its sustainability practice.

2021-10-23

Completion Date

Module is valid for twelve months from completion date.



Amina Razvi Executive Director Sustainable Apparel Coalition